2022 Governing Body Information

Please enter the following official information for each member of your governing body. This information

is required by Property Tax Code to be posted on your website and our website.

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Mayor

Gilbert Gomez

101 E Main Ave.

Robstown, Texas

78380

(361) 387-4589

ggomez@cityofrobstown.com

Council Member Place 1

Mary Ann Y. Saenz

101 E Main Ave.

Robstown, Texas

78380

(361) 387-4589

msaenz@cityofrobstown.com

Council Member Place 2

Nelda Sanchez

101 E Main Ave.

Robstown, Texas

78380

(361) 387-4589

nsanchez@cityofrobstown.com




2022 Governing Body Information

Please enter the following official information for each member of your governing body. This information

is required by Property Tax Code to be posted on your website and our website.

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Council Member Place 3

Cordelia Bosquez

101 E Main Ave.

Robstown, Texas

78380

(361) 387-4589

cbosquez@cityofrobstown.com

Council Member Place 4

Jimmy Morales

101 E Main Ave.

Robstown, Texas

78380

(361) 387-4589

jmorales@cityofrobstown.com

Council Member Place 5

J.C. Carrion

101 E Main Ave.

Robstown, Texas

78380

(361) 387-4589

jcarrion@cityofrobstown.com




2022 Governing Body Information

Please enter the following official information for each member of your governing body. This information

is required by Property Tax Code to be posted on your website and our website.

Title Council Member Place 6

Full Name Esmi Cueva-Limon

Mailing Address 101 E Main Ave.

Robstown, Texas

78380

(361) 387-4589

Phone Number

Email Address esmi.cueva.limon@gmail.com

Title

Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Title

Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address




